SpecNo.JELF243A-0163C-01                                                                                   P1/10
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Reference Only
CHIP COIL（CHIP INDUCTORS）LQH32MN□□□□23L REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
1. Scope
This reference specification applies to LQH32MN Series, Chip coil (Chip Inductors).
2. Part Numbering
(ex)  LQ  H  32  M  N  1R0  K  2  3  L

Inductance
Q
(min.)
DC
Resistance
( max)
Self
Resonant
Frequency
(MHz min)
Rated
Current
(mA) (H)
Tolerance
(%)
 LQH32MN1R0M23L 1.0
M:±20
20
0.5
100
445
 LQH32MN1R2M23L 1.2
0.6
425
 LQH32MN1R5K23L 1.5
K:±10
75 400
 LQH32MN1R8K23L 1.8 0.7 60 390
 LQH32MN2R2K23L 2.2 0.8 50 370
 LQH32MN2R7K23L 2.7 0.9 43 320
 LQH32MN3R3K23L 3.3 1.0 38 300
 LQH32MN3R9K23L 3.9 1.1 35 290
 LQH32MN4R7K23L 4.7 1.2 31 270
 LQH32MN5R6K23L 5.6 1.3 28 250
 LQH32MN6R8K23L 6.8 1.5 25 240
 LQH32MN8R2K23L 8.2 1.6 23 225
 LQH32MN100K23L
10
K:±10
J:± 5